Organization

Native Health Center
12 Baskets
Homeward Bound

BeLoved Asheville

Manna

Clean Water NC

Pisgah Legal Services

CIMA

Center for Participatory Change
Creation Care Alliance

Green Works

Veterans for Peace

Just Peace for Israel/Palestine

TOTAL

2021 General Outreach

Amount 2021

$2,710.00
$500.00
$420.00

$420.00
$325.00
$200.00
$200.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$ 50.00
$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$5,225.00



